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Cameron Garcia So. Addison Trail 154 226 195 168 181 137 1061
Noa Leslie Fr. Addison Trail 169 189 162 159 158 198 1035
Jake Lee Jr. Addison Trail 192 136 178 182 154 170 1012
Tyler Igelman So. Addison Trail 152 160 158 196 199 178 1043
Andrew Melone So. Addison Trail 141 164 189 146 139 150 929
Bryan Aleckson Sr. Addison Trail 0
Aadi Patel Sr. Addison Trail 0
Louie Lollino So. Addison Trail 0

Team Total 808 875 882 851 831 833 5080
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Joseph Kennedy So. Bartlett 171 176 198 171 157 134 1007
Stefan Maca Sr. Bartlett 149 236 147 179 155 180 1046
Mason McDonough So. Bartlett 157 194 210 181 159 158 1059
Shiv Patel Jr. Bartlett 133 158 171 462
Sohan Sharma Sr. Bartlett 0
Joseph Orloff Sr. Bartlett 176 158 160 147 158 180 979
Nicholas Ciolino Sr. Bartlett 0
Oliver de Haan Sr. Bartlett 149 116 150 415

Team Total 802 897 873 794 800 802 4968
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Sebastian Krupa So. Fenton 236 235 225 177 169 202 1244
Logan Krajecki So. Fenton 197 213 234 153 237 151 1185
John Laswell So. Fenton 201 175 187 147 141 192 1043
Ethan Lopez So. Fenton 180 249 190 170 202 167 1158
Cristian Ramirez So. Fenton 224 189 189 187 148 118 1055



Game 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total
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Umar Ahmed So. Fenton 0
Angel Quintuna Sr. Fenton 0
Austin Platta Sr. Fenton 0

Team Total 1038 1061 1025 834 897 830 5685
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Julian Alvarado Fr. Morton 211 256 160 220 202 177 1226
Diego Barajas So. Morton 199 175 220 594
Andrew Heredia Morton 175 213 169 557
Yahir Martinez Sr. Morton 176 247 231 179 187 204 1224
Desmond Zuro So. Morton 251 223 208 173 216 197 1268
Matthew Roman So. Morton 201 168 215 237 204 181 1206
Noah Choliko So. Morton 0
Vincent Veals So. Morton 0

Team Total 1014 1107 983 1008 984 979 6075

G
le

nb
ar

d 
N

or
th

/W
es

t C
o-

op
(C

ar
ol

 S
tre

am
/G

le
n 

E
lly

n)

Luca Bianco Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 216 225 225 178 226 195 1265
Noah Vila So. Glenbard North/West Co-op 195 236 142 573
Tyler Bruce Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 182 209 194 279 205 221 1290
Zachary Pirok So. Glenbard North/West Co-op 214 214 186 182 187 212 1195
Ayden Rodriguez Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 201 197 168 163 202 238 1169
Zachary Shandling Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 204 245 170 619
Nathan Bilek Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0
Camden Marschand Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0

Team Total 1008 1081 915 1006 1065 1036 6111
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D'Mari Edmond So. Christ the King 121 166 154 161 178 169 949
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Anthony Perteet Sr. Christ the King 106 90 136 146 97 575
David Williams So. Christ the King 128 188 137 141 123 99 816
Myzir Johnson Sr. Christ the King 101 85 99 79 101 465
Dominic Mack Christ the King 93 93
Cameron Thompson Sr. Christ the King 99 99

Christ the King 0
Christopher Nelson Christ the King 127 118 110 140 130 78 703

Team Total 583 647 636 634 656 544 3700
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Thomas Biela Fr. Rickover Naval Adademy 86 101 104 72 363
Benjamin Carine So. Rickover Naval Adademy 167 149 178 150 133 117 894
Javier Gerwing So. Rickover Naval Adademy 116 155 141 134 102 138 786
Aidan Lijovic So. Rickover Naval Adademy 0
Jake Nespoux Jr. Rickover Naval Adademy 0
Ryan Quizhpi Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 140 168 116 424
Davon Sangster Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 160 147 134 126 144 129 840
Jacob Vegara Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 109 136 92 105 133 575

Team Total 638 688 649 655 619 633 3882
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Michaun Duckins Jr. Clark 122 93 112 117 86 88 618
Anthony Spivey Jr. Clark 91 76 120 131 122 140 680
Amarjae Devine So. Clark 119 97 99 96 109 107 627
Ramaj Griffin Fr. Clark 95 122 93 62 159 112 643

Clark 0
Clark 0
Clark 0
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Clark 0
Team Total 427 388 424 406 476 447 2568
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Daniel Alba Fr. IC Catholic 0
Luke Beckman Jr. IC Catholic 205 159 162 212 159 156 1053
Peter Dolan Jr. IC Catholic 144 114 155 115 142 670
Ben Erickson Jr. IC Catholic 87 117 130 138 128 101 701

IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0
IC Catholic 0

Team Total 292 420 406 505 402 399 2424
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Geovonni Clayton Fr. Glenbard East 216 176 180 171 174 226 1143
Landon Giron Jr. Glenbard East 188 187 164 193 237 187 1156
Justin Kay So. Glenbard East 204 155 172 246 198 187 1162
Zackery Poling Jr. Glenbard East 241 226 214 178 208 171 1238
Josh Roimicher Jr. Glenbard East 286 167 170 203 214 1040
Cooper Wooldridge Jr. Glenbard East 177 177
Jack Rylands III Jr. Glenbard East 0
Cameron Troy So. Glenbard East 0

Team Total 1026 1030 897 958 1020 985 5916
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Alfredo Arzate Fr. Walther Christian 58 62 88 62 99 85 454
Quinten Thomas Jr. Walther Christian 147 79 131 93 96 80 626
Tyler Schoessow Fr. Walther Christian 124 100 101 116 132 112 685
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Iain Oquendo Fr. Walther Christian 0
Carter Leonard So. Walther Christian 111 159 123 147 122 95 757
Dillon Carey So. Walther Christian 162 158 164 200 165 198 1047

Walther Christian 0
Walther Christian 0

Team Total 602 558 607 618 614 570 3569
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Connor Walsh So. Fenwick 204 127 145 187 122 190 975
Benicio Carideo Jr. Fenwick 233 146 198 133 141 196 1047
JR Welshons Fr. Fenwick 150 182 168 150 168 170 988
Isaac Murguia Sr. Fenwick 0
Santino Carideo Sr. Fenwick 117 100 118 118 154 132 739
Nikas Adamonis Jr. Fenwick 0
Alfonsia Martin Fenwick 100 108 97 124 129 124 682

Fenwick 0
Team Total 804 663 726 712 714 812 4431
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Joseph Blonski Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 222 192 235 172 193 176 1190
Carlos M Martinez Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 145 211 213 171 147 191 1078
Koan Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 191 171 177 155 183 146 1023
Kyle Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 266 178 193 165 184 221 1207

Oak Park-River Forest 0
Oak Park-River Forest 0
Oak Park-River Forest 0
Oak Park-River Forest 0

Team Total 824 752 818 663 707 734 4498
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Jose Garcia So. Lake Park 201 173 144 168 223 170 1079
Nathan Lamb Sr. Lake Park 158 209 201 161 207 161 1097
Connor Schoewe So. Lake Park 172 144 169 156 169 238 1048
Nicholas Waldorf Sr. Lake Park 0
Tyler Wilson Sr. Lake Park 204 148 159 511
Giovanni Pagano So. Lake Park 189 177 196 130 162 156 1010
Lukas Ruge Fr. Lake Park 128 145 273
Adam Stevens Jr. Lake Park 138 138

Team Total 924 851 838 774 899 870 5156
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Nathan Dodmead Jr. Willowbrook 194 256 201 214 215 233 1313
Cole Williams Jr. Willowbrook 173 203 152 246 182 183 1139
Tommy Whiting Jr. Willowbrook 216 179 169 169 197 173 1103
Marty Anfinson Jr. Willowbrook 0
Dean Romano Jr. Willowbrook 182 176 237 213 182 189 1179
TJ Radomski Jr. Willowbrook 177 209 171 140 201 164 1062
Arik Baker Jr. Willowbrook 0
Jake Skibby Jr. Willowbrook 0

Team Total 942 1023 930 982 977 942 5796



 The four (4) teams with the highest pin count shall advance to the Warren (Gurnee) 
Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff Qlfy

1 Glenbard North/West Co-op
(Carol Stream/Glen Ellyn)

1008 1081 915 1006 1065 1036 6111 0 315

2 Morton
(Berwyn-Cicero)

1014 1107 983 1008 984 979 6075 -36 279

3 Glenbard East
(Lombard)

1026 1030 897 958 1020 985 5916 -195 120

4 Willowbrook
(Villa Park)

942 1023 930 982 977 942 5796 -315 0

5 Fenton
(Bensenville)

1038 1061 1025 834 897 830 5685 -426 -111

6 Lake Park
(Roselle)

924 851 838 774 899 870 5156 -955 -640

7 Addison Trail
(Addison)

808 875 882 851 831 833 5080 -1031 -716

8 Bartlett
(Bartlett)

802 897 873 794 800 802 4968 -1143 -828

9 Oak Park-River Forest
(Oak Park)

824 752 818 663 707 734 4498 -1613 -1298

10 Fenwick
(Oak Park)

804 663 726 712 714 812 4431 -1680 -1365

11 Rickover Naval Adademy
(Chicago)

638 688 649 655 619 633 3882 -2229 -1914

12 Christ the King
(Chicago)

583 647 636 634 656 544 3700 -2411 -2096

13 Walther Christian
(Melorse Park)

602 558 607 618 614 570 3569 -2542 -2227

14 Clark
(Chicago)

427 388 424 406 476 447 2568 -3543 -3228



 The four (4) teams with the highest pin count shall advance to the Warren (Gurnee) 
Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff Qlfy

15 IC Catholic
(Elmhurst)

292 420 406 505 402 399 2424 -3687 -3372



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
1 Nathan Dodmead Jr. Willowbrook 194 256 201 214 215 233 1313 0
2 Tyler Bruce Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 182 209 194 279 205 221 1290 -23
3 Desmond Zuro So. Morton 251 223 208 173 216 197 1268 -45
4 Luca Bianco Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 216 225 225 178 226 195 1265 -48
5 Sebastian Krupa So. Fenton 236 235 225 177 169 202 1244 -69
6 Zackery Poling Jr. Glenbard East 241 226 214 178 208 171 1238 -75
7 Julian Alvarado Fr. Morton 211 256 160 220 202 177 1226 -87
8 Yahir Martinez Sr. Morton 176 247 231 179 187 204 1224 -89
9 Kyle Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 266 178 193 165 184 221 1207 -106
10 Matthew Roman So. Morton 201 168 215 237 204 181 1206 -107
11 Zachary Pirok So. Glenbard North/West Co-op 214 214 186 182 187 212 1195 -118
12 Joseph Blonski Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 222 192 235 172 193 176 1190 -123
13 Logan Krajecki So. Fenton 197 213 234 153 237 151 1185 -128
14 Dean Romano Jr. Willowbrook 182 176 237 213 182 189 1179 -134
15 Ayden Rodriguez Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 201 197 168 163 202 238 1169 -144
16 Justin Kay So. Glenbard East 204 155 172 246 198 187 1162 -151
17 Ethan Lopez So. Fenton 180 249 190 170 202 167 1158 -155
18 Landon Giron Jr. Glenbard East 188 187 164 193 237 187 1156 -157
19 Geovonni Clayton Fr. Glenbard East 216 176 180 171 174 226 1143 -170
20 Cole Williams Jr. Willowbrook 173 203 152 246 182 183 1139 -174
21 Tommy Whiting Jr. Willowbrook 216 179 169 169 197 173 1103 -210
22 Nathan Lamb Sr. Lake Park 158 209 201 161 207 161 1097 -216
23 Jose Garcia So. Lake Park 201 173 144 168 223 170 1079 -234



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
24 Carlos M Martinez Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 145 211 213 171 147 191 1078 -235
25 TJ Radomski Jr. Willowbrook 177 209 171 140 201 164 1062 -251
26 Cameron Garcia So. Addison Trail 154 226 195 168 181 137 1061 -252

27 Mason McDonough So. Bartlett 157 194 210 181 159 158 1059 -254
28 Cristian Ramirez So. Fenton 224 189 189 187 148 118 1055 -258
29 Luke Beckman Jr. IC Catholic 205 159 162 212 159 156 1053 -260
30 Connor Schoewe So. Lake Park 172 144 169 156 169 238 1048 -265
31 Dillon Carey So. Walther Christian 162 158 164 200 165 198 1047 -266
32 Benicio Carideo Jr. Fenwick 233 146 198 133 141 196 1047 -266
33 Stefan Maca Sr. Bartlett 149 236 147 179 155 180 1046 -267
34 Tyler Igelman So. Addison Trail 152 160 158 196 199 178 1043 -270
35 John Laswell So. Fenton 201 175 187 147 141 192 1043 -270
36 Josh Roimicher Jr. Glenbard East 286 167 170 203 214 1040 -273
37 Noa Leslie Fr. Addison Trail 169 189 162 159 158 198 1035 -278
38 Koan Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 191 171 177 155 183 146 1023 -290
39 Jake Lee Jr. Addison Trail 192 136 178 182 154 170 1012 -301
40 Giovanni Pagano So. Lake Park 189 177 196 130 162 156 1010 -303
41 Joseph Kennedy So. Bartlett 171 176 198 171 157 134 1007 -306
42 JR Welshons Fr. Fenwick 150 182 168 150 168 170 988 -325
43 Joseph Orloff Sr. Bartlett 176 158 160 147 158 180 979 -334
44 Connor Walsh So. Fenwick 204 127 145 187 122 190 975 -338
45 D'Mari Edmond So. Christ the King 121 166 154 161 178 169 949 -364
46 Andrew Melone So. Addison Trail 141 164 189 146 139 150 929 -384



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
47 Benjamin Carine So. Rickover Naval Adademy 167 149 178 150 133 117 894 -419
48 Davon Sangster Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 160 147 134 126 144 129 840 -473
49 David Williams So. Christ the King 128 188 137 141 123 99 816 -497
50 Javier Gerwing So. Rickover Naval Adademy 116 155 141 134 102 138 786 -527
51 Carter Leonard So. Walther Christian 111 159 123 147 122 95 757 -556
52 Santino Carideo Sr. Fenwick 117 100 118 118 154 132 739 -574
53 Christopher Nelson Christ the King 127 118 110 140 130 78 703 -610
54 Ben Erickson Jr. IC Catholic 87 117 130 138 128 101 701 -612
55 Tyler Schoessow Fr. Walther Christian 124 100 101 116 132 112 685 -628
56 Alfonsia Martin Fenwick 682 682 -631
57 Anthony Spivey Jr. Clark 91 76 120 131 122 140 680 -633
58 Peter Dolan Jr. IC Catholic 144 114 155 115 142 670 -643
59 Ramaj Griffin Fr. Clark 95 122 93 62 159 112 643 -670
60 Amarjae Devine So. Clark 119 97 99 96 109 107 627 -686
61 Quinten Thomas Jr. Walther Christian 147 79 131 93 96 80 626 -687
62 Zachary Shandling Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 204 245 170 619 -694
63 Michaun Duckins Jr. Clark 122 93 112 117 86 88 618 -695
64 Diego Barajas So. Morton 199 175 220 594 -719
65 Jacob Vegara Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 109 136 92 105 133 575 -738
66 Anthony Perteet Sr. Christ the King 106 90 136 146 97 575 -738
67 Noah Vila So. Glenbard North/West Co-op 195 236 142 573 -740
68 Andrew Heredia Morton 175 213 169 557 -756
69 Tyler Wilson Sr. Lake Park 204 148 159 511 -802



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
70 Myzir Johnson Sr. Christ the King 101 85 99 79 101 465 -848
71 Shiv Patel Jr. Bartlett 133 158 171 462 -851
72 Alfredo Arzate Fr. Walther Christian 58 62 88 62 99 85 454 -859
73 Ryan Quizhpi Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 140 168 116 424 -889
74 Oliver de Haan Sr. Bartlett 149 116 150 415 -898
75 Thomas Biela Fr. Rickover Naval Adademy 86 101 104 72 363 -950
76 Lukas Ruge Fr. Lake Park 128 145 273 -1040
77 Cooper Wooldridge Jr. Glenbard East 177 177 -1136
78 Adam Stevens Jr. Lake Park 138 138 -1175
79 Cameron Thompson Sr. Christ the King 99 99 -1214
80 Dominic Mack Christ the King 93 93 -1220
81 Cameron Troy So. Glenbard East 0 -1313
82 Jack Rylands III Jr. Glenbard East 0 -1313
83 IC Catholic 0 -1313
84 IC Catholic 0 -1313
85 IC Catholic 0 -1313
86 IC Catholic 0 -1313
87 Daniel Alba Fr. IC Catholic 0 -1313
88 Clark 0 -1313
89 Clark 0 -1313
90 Clark 0 -1313
91 Clark 0 -1313
92 Jake Nespoux Jr. Rickover Naval Adademy 0 -1313



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
93 Aidan Lijovic So. Rickover Naval Adademy 0 -1313
94 Christ the King 0 -1313
95 Camden Marschand Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0 -1313
96 Nathan Bilek Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0 -1313
97 Vincent Veals So. Morton 0 -1313
98 Noah Choliko So. Morton 0 -1313
99 Austin Platta Sr. Fenton 0 -1313
100 Angel Quintuna Sr. Fenton 0 -1313
101 Umar Ahmed So. Fenton 0 -1313
102 Nicholas Ciolino Sr. Bartlett 0 -1313
103 Sohan Sharma Sr. Bartlett 0 -1313
104 Louie Lollino So. Addison Trail 0 -1313
105 Aadi Patel Sr. Addison Trail 0 -1313
106 Bryan Aleckson Sr. Addison Trail 0 -1313
107 Jake Skibby Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
108 Arik Baker Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
109 Marty Anfinson Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
110 Nicholas Waldorf Sr. Lake Park 0 -1313
111 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
112 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
113 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
114 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
115 Fenwick 0 -1313



The top ten (10) individuals who are NOT a part of a qualifying team shall also advance the Warren 
(Gurnee) Sectional Round at Bertrand Bowling in Waukegan on Saturday, January 20th.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
116 Nikas Adamonis Jr. Fenwick 0 -1313
117 Isaac Murguia Sr. Fenwick 0 -1313
118 Walther Christian 0 -1313
119 Walther Christian 0 -1313
120 Iain Oquendo Fr. Walther Christian 0 -1313



School Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Game 4 Game 5 Game 6 Total Diff
5 Sebastian Krupa So. Fenton 236 235 225 177 169 202 1244 -69
9 Kyle Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 266 178 193 165 184 221 1207 -106
12 Joseph Blonski Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 222 192 235 172 193 176 1190 -123
13 Logan Krajecki So. Fenton 197 213 234 153 237 151 1185 -128
17 Ethan Lopez So. Fenton 180 249 190 170 202 167 1158 -155
22 Nathan Lamb Sr. Lake Park 158 209 201 161 207 161 1097 -216
23 Jose Garcia So. Lake Park 201 173 144 168 223 170 1079 -234
24 Carlos M Martinez Jr. Oak Park-River Forest 145 211 213 171 147 191 1078 -235
26 Cameron Garcia So. Addison Trail 154 226 195 168 181 137 1061 -252
27 Mason McDonough So. Bartlett 157 194 210 181 159 158 1059 -254

28 Cristian Ramirez So. Fenton 224 189 189 187 148 118 1055 -258
29 Luke Beckman Jr. IC Catholic 205 159 162 212 159 156 1053 -260
30 Connor Schoewe So. Lake Park 172 144 169 156 169 238 1048 -265
31 Dillon Carey So. Walther Christian 162 158 164 200 165 198 1047 -266
32 Benicio Carideo Jr. Fenwick 233 146 198 133 141 196 1047 -266
33 Stefan Maca Sr. Bartlett 149 236 147 179 155 180 1046 -267
34 Tyler Igelman So. Addison Trail 152 160 158 196 199 178 1043 -270
35 John Laswell So. Fenton 201 175 187 147 141 192 1043 -270
36 Josh Roimicher Jr. Glenbard East 286 167 170 203 214 1040 -273
37 Noa Leslie Fr. Addison Trail 169 189 162 159 158 198 1035 -278
38 Koan Muscarello Sr. Oak Park-River Forest 191 171 177 155 183 146 1023 -290
39 Jake Lee Jr. Addison Trail 192 136 178 182 154 170 1012 -301
40 Giovanni Pagano So. Lake Park 189 177 196 130 162 156 1010 -303
41 Joseph Kennedy So. Bartlett 171 176 198 171 157 134 1007 -306
42 JR Welshons Fr. Fenwick 150 182 168 150 168 170 988 -325



43 Joseph Orloff Sr. Bartlett 176 158 160 147 158 180 979 -334
44 Connor Walsh So. Fenwick 204 127 145 187 122 190 975 -338
45 D'Mari Edmond So. Christ the King 121 166 154 161 178 169 949 -364
46 Andrew Melone So. Addison Trail 141 164 189 146 139 150 929 -384
47 Benjamin Carine So. Rickover Naval Adademy 167 149 178 150 133 117 894 -419
48 Davon Sangster Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 160 147 134 126 144 129 840 -473
49 David Williams So. Christ the King 128 188 137 141 123 99 816 -497
50 Javier Gerwing So. Rickover Naval Adademy 116 155 141 134 102 138 786 -527
51 Carter Leonard So. Walther Christian 111 159 123 147 122 95 757 -556
52 Santino Carideo Sr. Fenwick 117 100 118 118 154 132 739 -574
53 Christopher Nelson Christ the King 127 118 110 140 130 78 703 -610
54 Ben Erickson Jr. IC Catholic 87 117 130 138 128 101 701 -612
55 Tyler Schoessow Fr. Walther Christian 124 100 101 116 132 112 685 -628
56 Alfonsia Martin Fenwick 682 682 -631
57 Anthony Spivey Jr. Clark 91 76 120 131 122 140 680 -633
58 Peter Dolan Jr. IC Catholic 144 114 155 115 142 670 -643
59 Ramaj Griffin Fr. Clark 95 122 93 62 159 112 643 -670
60 Amarjae Devine So. Clark 119 97 99 96 109 107 627 -686
61 Quinten Thomas Jr. Walther Christian 147 79 131 93 96 80 626 -687
62 Zachary Shandling Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 204 245 170 619 -694
63 Michaun Duckins Jr. Clark 122 93 112 117 86 88 618 -695
64 Diego Barajas So. Morton 199 175 220 594 -719
65 Jacob Vegara Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 109 136 92 105 133 575 -738
66 Anthony Perteet Sr. Christ the King 106 90 136 146 97 575 -738
67 Noah Vila So. Glenbard North/West Co-op 195 236 142 573 -740
68 Andrew Heredia Morton 175 213 169 557 -756



69 Tyler Wilson Sr. Lake Park 204 148 159 511 -802
70 Myzir Johnson Sr. Christ the King 101 85 99 79 101 465 -848
71 Shiv Patel Jr. Bartlett 133 158 171 462 -851
72 Alfredo Arzate Fr. Walther Christian 58 62 88 62 99 85 454 -859
73 Ryan Quizhpi Sr. Rickover Naval Adademy 140 168 116 424 -889
74 Oliver de Haan Sr. Bartlett 149 116 150 415 -898
75 Thomas Biela Fr. Rickover Naval Adademy 86 101 104 72 363 -950
76 Lukas Ruge Fr. Lake Park 128 145 273 -1040
77 Cooper Wooldridge Jr. Glenbard East 177 177 -1136
78 Adam Stevens Jr. Lake Park 138 138 -1175
79 Cameron Thompson Sr. Christ the King 99 99 -1214
80 Dominic Mack Christ the King 93 93 -1220
81 Cameron Troy So. Glenbard East 0 -1313
82 Jack Rylands III Jr. Glenbard East 0 -1313
83 IC Catholic 0 -1313
84 IC Catholic 0 -1313
85 IC Catholic 0 -1313
86 IC Catholic 0 -1313
87 Daniel Alba Fr. IC Catholic 0 -1313
88 Clark 0 -1313
89 Clark 0 -1313
90 Clark 0 -1313
91 Clark 0 -1313
92 Jake Nespoux Jr. Rickover Naval Adademy 0 -1313
93 Aidan Lijovic So. Rickover Naval Adademy 0 -1313
94 Christ the King 0 -1313



95 Camden Marschand Jr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0 -1313
96 Nathan Bilek Sr. Glenbard North/West Co-op 0 -1313
97 Vincent Veals So. Morton 0 -1313
98 Noah Choliko So. Morton 0 -1313
99 Austin Platta Sr. Fenton 0 -1313
100 Angel Quintuna Sr. Fenton 0 -1313
101 Umar Ahmed So. Fenton 0 -1313
102 Nicholas Ciolino Sr. Bartlett 0 -1313
103 Sohan Sharma Sr. Bartlett 0 -1313
104 Louie Lollino So. Addison Trail 0 -1313
105 Aadi Patel Sr. Addison Trail 0 -1313
106 Bryan Aleckson Sr. Addison Trail 0 -1313
107 Jake Skibby Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
108 Arik Baker Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
109 Marty Anfinson Jr. Willowbrook 0 -1313
110 Nicholas Waldorf Sr. Lake Park 0 -1313
111 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
112 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
113 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
114 Oak Park-River Forest 0 -1313
115 Fenwick 0 -1313
116 Nikas Adamonis Jr. Fenwick 0 -1313
117 Isaac Murguia Sr. Fenwick 0 -1313
118 Walther Christian 0 -1313
119 Walther Christian 0 -1313
120 Iain Oquendo Fr. Walther Christian 0 -1313



Teams on odd numbered lanes will move 4 lanes to the right after each round.
Teams on even numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the right after each round.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Lunch Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

1 Addison Trail
(Addison)

8 10 12 14 16 18

2 Bartlett
(Bartlett)

17 7 11 15 5 9

3 Fenton
(Bensenville)

12 14 16 18 4 6

4 Morton
(Berwyn-Cicero)

6 8 10 12 14 16

5 Glenbard North/West Co-op
(Carol Stream/Glen Ellyn) 4 6 8 10 12 14

6 Christ the King
(Chicago)

11 15 5 9 13 17

7 Rickover Naval Adademy
(Chicago) 14 16 18 4 6 8

8 Clark
(Chicago)

9 13 17 7 11 15

9 IC Catholic
(Elmhurst)

7 11 15 5 9 13

11 Walther Christian
(Melorse Park)

10 12 14 16 18 4

10 Glenbard East
(Lombard)

16 18 4 6 8 10

12 Fenwick
(Oak Park)

13 17 7 11 15 5

13 Oak Park-River Forest
(Oak Park) 5 9 13 17 7 11

14 Lake Park
(Roselle)

15 5 9 13 17 7



Teams on odd numbered lanes will move 4 lanes to the right after each round.
Teams on even numbered lanes will move 2 lanes to the right after each round.

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Lunch Game 4 Game 5 Game 6

15 Willowbrook
(Villa Park)

18 4 6 8 10 12


